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BracketMale Blue Adult Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~82.3Kg 6 mins 6 1

C18

C19

C28

C29

C33

Mototaka Fukasawa
NEWAZA WORLD MINAMI OOSAWA SHIBU

Howie Hu
TAIWAN BJJ

Toshiro Iwamatsu
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Masataka Misawa
RJJ

João Teixeira
CHECKMAT JAPAN

Dai Umeno
WAJUTSU KEISYUKAI YOKOHAMA DOJO


